Prelim Results

Entry

Gwich Mu Murray & Sundaram

Dari Hag Hager & Singer-Freeman

Wilt Ada Adams & Sanders

StLuk Ke Kekedjian & Memon

Warde Ch Choudhury & Green

LaurH Ca Canavan & Rubin

Warde Lu Luther & Lee

LaurH Ab Abbate & McRanor

Hand Jen Jensen & MacLeod

AITE Dev Devault & Graf

WstHil H Hicks & James

Hand Tho Thorpe & Xu

King Gil Gilbert & Roer

Hand Pav Pavlovic & Reynolds

Wilt Mur Muraskin & Nash

Hand And Anderson & Kuperstein

Ppont Br Brownstein & Groz

AITE Lau Laug & Wood

Wilt Car Carlson & Brown

Wilt Lan Langholm & Ramirez

WstHil F Freedman & Schwartz

Hand Wu Wu & Tomocic

Ppont Co Colonna & Brussel

Wilt Hel Helman & Koleszar

WstHil F Fein & McDonald

CDA October Tournament

Team

GHS Debate

Darien Debate 2016

Wilton

St Luke’s

Warde

Lauralton Hall Deb

Warde

Lauralton Hall Deb

Daniel Hand

Academy of Informa

Westhill

Daniel Hand

King Low Heywood T

Daniel Hand

Wilton

Daniel Hand

Pierrepont

Academy of Informa

Wilton

Wilton

Westhill

Daniel Hand

Pierrepont

Wilton

Westhill

Win

Pts

163

161

161

160

159

159

155

155

163

160

159

159

159

157

157

156

155

155

153

153

152

149

157

155

155

Rk

OpW

1.33

133

133

1.33

.35

1.66

1.33

.33

1.66

1.33

1.3

1.33

1.66

1.66

1.33
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OPt

25.72

25.72

25.63

25.72

25.22

25.66

25.72

25.61

26.11

25.55

24.88

25.88

25.94

25.83

25.72

25.08

25.05

25.44

25

25.66

25.55

25.5

25.88

25.5

ORk

2.66

313

2.83

2.61

2.49

2.83

2.6

2.44

2.61

3.47

2.66

2.5

2.5

25

2.61

2.66

2.4

Rand

1.29

3.98

6.92

5.1

6.94

5.47

7.97

8.15

4.78

6.48

1.09

9.86

1.75

9.26

1.67

519

9.06

Westhill Varsity Results

Ballots
W212827 W212827
312726
W122727 W212727
212726
W122627 W322627
312728
W212626 W122627
122728
W122726 W122726
122726
W212627 W212526
132728
W312523 W122627
122727
W412723 W312725
122726
W122827 L242627
122827
L432626 W312826
312628
W212627 W212726
242627
W312728 L422625
212627
W412726 W212627
432726
W312726 W212625
242627
W312625 W122826
242626
W122726 W212626
432526
W212627 L432525
212626
W132426 W122728
432525
L432526 W122626
212525
W122726 L342425
L242423 W212828
212524
L342524 W212425
122526
L342524 L432627
312728
L232626 L432625
312725
L422524 L342726
132726
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Stamf Do Doricko & Veshaj

Stamf Ag Agarwal & Sorial

WstHil C Cordova & Evans

AITE Fle Fleischer & Ross

WstHil M Mensah & Gold

Ppont Wa Wang & Butani

Warde Mo Rodier & Mothukuri

LaurH Ka Katsetos & Allbert

AITE Tat Tat & Thomas-Russell

Warde Kh Khanan & Anwer

WstHil L Lasicki & Smeriglio

WstHil K Kollipari & Wallen

WstHil R Ross & Prabhu

Gwich Wo Woo & Piotrowski

AITE Bri Brito & Johnson

LaurH Je Jensen & Saavedra

LaurH/Ki Pepler & Liu

Warde Mc McAteer & Caron

Hand Kim Kim & Bellaiveau

Stamford High scho

Stamford High scho

Westhill

Academy of Informa

Westhill

Pierrepont

Warde

Lauralton Hall Deb

Academy of Informa

Warde

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

GHS Debate

Academy of Informa

Lauralton Hall Deb

Lauralton Hall Deb

Warde

Daniel Hand

155

154

153

153

153

151

150

150

148.5

147

141

154

152

151

149

148

147

146

139

20

20

21

1.66

1.66

1.66

133

.35

2.5

2.33

1.66

.33

1.33

133
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25.77

25.61

25.5

25.44

26.16

24.88

25.22

25.88

26.25

25.83

26.05

26.22

26

26.16

25.38

25.77

25.66

25.55

2.44

2.38

2.5

2.55

2.44

2.27

222

2.05

2.66

2.66

3.08

1.84

1.47

4.18

33

7.31

6.59

2.96

5.74

7.05

713

4.93

6.85

L342626 L432525 W
132825

L342425 W212826 L
342625

L422625 L342526 W
212526

W312725 L412527 L
342524

L432526 L432524 W
322627

L422525 W312725 L
432425

W212625 L432726 L
342323

L342425 L342526 W
132624

L342524 L432525
L432526 W142527 L
432222

W312625 1432322 L
342223

L342526 L432524 L
422721

L422727 L342426 L
242325

L342424 L342625 L
412527

L322523 L232625 L
242624

L242425 L242624 L
422623

L432424 L342524 L
242426

L242523 L432324 L
422625

L432322 L432425 L
342322
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